Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Elementary School Secretary
Teacher Shared Contract
Teacher Shared Contract

Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil
Span

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department Total Wages

Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton

Clinton

$99,084
$98,661
$98,443
$97,732
$95,485
$95,329
$94,265
$94,265
$94,160
$93,730
$93,438
$92,874
$92,199
$91,962
$91,721
$90,127
$88,665
$87,455
$84,666
$79,883
$75,730
$75,708
$73,598
$70,807
$68,961
$50,770
$41,294
$38,343
$23,408

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,262
$27,728
$28,210
$28,151
$27,466
$26,953
$26,865
$26,865
$26,856
$27,321
$27,797
$26,917
$27,194
$27,675
$26,655
$26,983
$26,403
$26,303
$26,073
$25,678
$25,336
$25,334
$25,160
$24,930
$25,277
$24,775
$22,495
$3,344
$0



Teacher

Teacher

Instructor Aide I-Special Ed R
School Office Clerk |

School Testing Assistant
Teacher

School Office Clerk |

Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil
Span

Technology Assistant |
Instructor Aide I-Special Ed R
Library Media Technician |
Health Assistant

Campus Safety Assistant
Instructional Aide-A Title |

Instructor Aide-A Lep Bil
Spanish

Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Substitute Noon Duty

Instructor Aide Il-Special
Education

Custodian-Swing

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton

Clinton

Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton

Clinton

Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton

Clinton

$22,050
$22,031
$19,140
$17,452
$17,346
$17,168
$17,139
$16,709

$15,547
$15,078
$14,943
$14,781
$13,466

$6,561

$6,156

$4,881
$4,023
$3,958
$3,522
$3,498
$3,039

$846

$6,325
$7,851
$0
$0
$1,770
$5,937
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



