Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$99,084	\$27,262
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$98,661	\$27,728
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$98,443	\$28,210
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$97,732	\$28,151
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$95,485	\$27,466
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$95,329	\$26,953
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$94,265	\$26,865
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$94,265	\$26,865
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$94,160	\$26,856
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$93,730	\$27,321
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$93,438	\$27,797
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$92,874	\$26,917
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$92,199	\$27,194
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$91,962	\$27,675
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$91,721	\$26,655
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$90,127	\$26,983
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$88,665	\$26,403
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$87,455	\$26,303
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$84,666	\$26,073
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$79,883	\$25,678
Teacher Resource Specialist		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$75,730	\$25,336
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$75,708	\$25,334
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$73,598	\$25,160
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$70,807	\$24,930
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$68,961	\$25,277
Elementary School Secretary		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$50,770	\$24,775
Teacher Shared Contract		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$41,294	\$22,495
Teacher Shared Contract		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$38,343	\$3,344
Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil Span		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$23,408	\$0

Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$22,050	\$6,325
Teacher	Custodian-Swing	Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$22,031	\$7,851
Instructor Aide I-Special Ed R		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$19,140	\$0
School Office Clerk I		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$17,452	\$0
School Testing Assistant		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$17,346	\$1,770
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$17,168	\$5,937
School Office Clerk I		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$17,139	\$0
Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil Span		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$16,709	\$0
Technology Assistant I		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$15,547	\$0
Instructor Aide I-Special Ed R		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$15,078	\$0
Library Media Technician I		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$14,943	\$0
Health Assistant		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$14,781	\$0
Campus Safety Assistant		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$13,466	\$0
Instructional Aide-A Title I		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$6,561	\$0
Instructor Aide-A Lep Bil Spanish		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$6,156	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$4,881	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$4,023	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$3,958	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$3,522	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$3,498	\$0
Substitute Noon Duty		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$3,039	\$0
Instructor Aide II-Special Education		Garden Grove Unified	Clinton	\$846	\$0